
 

 
Healthy Homes Education and Community Partnerships Unit and Poison Control Center 

Trainings and Workshops Summer 2023 
 

To register, click on the Workshop Title 
 

 Date Time Title 

Monday, July 10, 2023 11 a.m. to noon Safe Gardening: How to Reduce Exposure to Contaminated Soil 
Tuesday, July 11,2023 11 a.m. to noon Summer Heat Safety Tips 
Monday, July 17, 2023 1 to 2 p.m. ABCs of Environmental Home Health Hazards for Staff: Lead Poisoning 

Prevention 
Monday, July 17, 2023 noon to 1 p.m. Poison Prevention: Summer Safety (English) 
Monday, July 17, 2023 2 to 3 p.m. Plants Poisoning Prevention 
Tuesday, July 18, 2023 11 a.m. to noon Window Guards Safety 
Tuesday, July 18, 2023 noon to 1 p.m. Poison Prevention: Summer Safety (Spanish) 
Tuesday, July 18 2023 2 to 3 p.m. Poison Prevention: Summer Safety (Chinese Cantonese) 
Wednesday, July 26, 2023 11 a.m. to noon How to Control Pests Safely 
Thursday, July 27, 2023 noon to 1 p.m. Childhood lead Poisoning Prevention for Parents 
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 11 a.m. to noon Falls Prevention for Older Adults 
Wednesday, August 9, 2023 noon to 2 p.m. Meet and Greet: Free Environmental Home Health Hazards Resources 

for agency Staff 
Monday, August 14, 2023 noon to 1 p.m. Pregnancy and Lead Poisoning Prevention 
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 10 a.m. to noon Heat Safety and Preparing for Emergencies 
Wednesday, August 23, 2023 1 to 2 p.m. Childhood Lead Poisoning Prevention for Parents 

 
For more information, call 646-632-6023 or contact us at healthyhomesecp@health.nyc.gov or nycpcc@health.nyc.gov. 
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